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Bulletin No 102023ULT7 WE ARE YOUR ONE-STOP DRIVELINE SOURCE SOLUTION!   

As the  year comes to  an  end , 
we  are  thankful  for loyal  customers like  you . 

We  would  like  to  extend  the  very  best  holiday  wishes 
and  a  happy , health  and  prosperous new  year!

Best  Wishes,

Timing is critical this time of year, so our 
complete HOLIDAY BUSINESS HOURS are 
referenced below.

Normal business hours resume 01/02/2023   
Monday thru Friday: 8:00 am to 5:30 pm / 
Saturday: 8:00 am to 1:00 pm

Friday Dec 22/2023 8:00 am - 12:30 pm

Saturday Dec 23/2023 Closed 

Sunday Dec 24/2023 Closed  

Monday Dec 25/2023 Closed for the Holiday 

Tuesday Dec 26/2023 Closed for the Holiday 

Wednesday Dec 27/2023 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Thursday Dec 28/2023 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Friday Dec 29/2023 8:00 am - 5:30 pm

Saturday Dec 30/2023 Closed 

Sunday Dec 31/2023 Closed  

Monday Jan 1/2024 Closed for the Holiday 

Tuesday Jan 2/2024 8:00 am - 5:30 pm
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